
 

 

 
2026 Term Dates 

 

TERM 1 
Staff induction 29 January (Thursday) 
Staff return 30 January 2026 (Friday) Retreat Day 
Staff return 2 - 4 February start up days 
Students return 5 February 2026 (Thursday) 
Public Holiday – Regatta Day 9 February (Monday) 
Public Holiday - 8 Hour Day 9 March 2026 (Monday) 
Easter – Good Friday 3 April 2026 (Friday) 
Easter Monday 6 April 2026 (Monday) 
Easter Tuesday 7 April 2026 (Tuesday) 
Term 1 concludes 17 April 2026 (Friday) 
School Holidays 20 April – 1 May 2026 (includes ANZAC Day holiday 25/4/2026) 

 

TERM 2 
Staff and students return 4 May 2026 (Monday) 
Moderation Day (student free day) 5 June 2026 (Friday) 
Public Holiday – King’s Birthday 8 June 2026 (Monday) 
Term 2 concludes 10 July 2026 (Friday) 
School Holidays 13 July – 24 July 2026  

 

TERM 3 
Staff & students return 27 July 2026 (Monday) 
Term 3 concludes 2 October 2026 (Friday) 
School Holidays 3 – 16 October 2026 

 

TERM 4 
Staff & students return 19 October 2026 (Monday) 
Public Holiday – Hobart Show 22 October 2026 
Board Approved Day Off 23 October 2026 
Term 4 concludes for students 16 December 2026 
Student free days 17 – 18 December 
School Holidays 21 December – 30 January 2027 

 


